

a

ITEM NO.62

COURT NO.4

SECTION XIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).14214/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 17/01/2012 in WP No.9519/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK)

INDIAN OIL CORPORATION & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. BAPUJI FUELS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing rejoinder and with prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date: 18/03/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Sangeeta Mandal, Adv.

Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.

Ms. Vineeta Bhardwaj Attri, Adv. for

M/S Fox Mandal & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Rajdipa Beheura, Adv.

Mr. A.Venayagam Balan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matter for final disposal on a
miscellaneous day in August 2013, i.e., on August 27, 2013.

non-

|(Rajesh Dham)
|Court Master

|(Renu Diwan)
|Court Master

|